113www.ricelake.com    |   Phone: 800-472-6703
An ISO 9001:2015 Accredited Company   © 2023 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/23   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
1/4-18 NPT
1/4-18 NPT
Specifications
Full Scale Output:
2.0 mV/V, ±0.002 mV/V
Bridge Resistance:

EL
LS
Order Information
Load Rating Part # Est. Weight Price
30 ft Cables
10,000 lb 45466 6 lb Consult
Replacement load pins
Rocker pin 108612 1 lb Consult
Rocker pin 130408 1 lb Consult
Rocker pin 131376 1 lb Consult
O-ring (two per pin) 108202 1 lb Consult
Dimensions
Rated Capacity A B C D E F G H I K L
lb/in
10,000 1.68 3.75 1.50 0.88 1.06 1.38 0.44 0.75 6.87 1.68 3.03
Interchangeable Products
METTLER-TOLEDO®
TB600529-500 lb
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600363-1,250 lb
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600342-2,500 lb
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600343-5,000 lb
METTLER-TOLEDO
TB600364-10,000 lb
HBK®
THC
Weigh Module Available
RICE LAKE WEIGHING SYSTEMS